40/45cms 09:30
09:33
09:36
09:39
09:42
09:45

Riders Name

Ali Hempsall
Elizabeth Rooke
Willow middlemass
Eliza Bennett
Grace moore

Aleja Kirk

55/60cms 10:03
10:06
10:09
10:12
10:15
10:18
10:21
10:24
10:27
10:30

65/70cms 10:43
10:46
10:49
10:52
10:55
10:58
11:01
11:04
11:07
11:10
11:13
11:16
11:19
11:22
11:25
11:28
11:31
11:34
11:37
11:40
11:43

Willow middlemass
Phoebe Lyle

Nancy lindup

Lulu berry
Elizabeth Rooke
Grace Hodgkinson
Courtney Ashmore
Aleja Kirk

Ava Brearley

Ettie Howard

Phoebe Lyle
Amelia Bennett
Courtney Ashmore
Violet Mitchell
Georgia Debenham
Esme Breward
Nancy lindup
Grace Hodgkinson
Gracie Triggs
Ralph berry

Lulu berry

Holly McNeeney
Emily Elliott
Bertie Davison
Lola Wood

Julien Poll

Nancy lindup

Ava Brearley
Grace Osborne
Ettie Howard
Georgia salden

80/85cms 11:56
11:59
12:02
12:05

Lola Wood
Darcie Leaning
Abigail Mason
Amelia Bennett



12:08 Georgia Salden

12:11 Molly Starmer
12:14 Georgia Debenham
12:17 Alice Hardstaff
12:20 Phoebe Lyle
12:23 Nancy lindup
12:26 Gracie Triggs
12:29 Emily Tomlinson
12:32 Imy Pugh
12:35 Ralph berry
12:38 Matilda Murray
12:41 Holly McNeeney
12:44 Phoebe Sumnall
12:47 Imogen Salden
12:50 Julien Poll
12:53 Charlie Ross
12:56 Annabelle Ross
12:59 Grace Osborne
Class 5 Course  13:02 15 mins
Walk
90/95cms 13:17 Imy Pugh
13:20 Imogen Salden
13:23 Annie Thompson
13:26 Annabelle Ross
13:29 Phoebe Sumnall
13:32 Sophie Asher
13:35 Lexie Howe
13:38 Jessica Shepherd
13:41 Molly Starmer
13:44 Abigail Mason
13:47 Olivia Cave
13:50 Annie Thompson
13:53 Imy Pugh
13:56 Imogen Salden
13:59 Annabelle Ross
Class 5 Course 14:02 15 mins
Walk
100/105cm 14:17 Imy Pugh
14:20 Annie Thompson
14:23 Imogen Salden
14:26 Lexie Howe
14:29 Jessica Shepherd
14:32 Olivia Cave
14:35 Imy Pugh

14:38 Annie Thompson



